
LOT 19 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.

559-211, 593-164, 764-2068, 920-

WEEKES CHRISTOPHER M/WEEKES ANICIA LEE
172 SE GOLDIE WAY
LAKE CITY, UT 32025

03-4S-17-07570-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 ME 0.45 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

214,774
22,388
18,500

255,662
0

255,662
HX HB VX 13 255,662

0
255,662

0

258,276

1497/116 8/09/2023 WD Q I 01 322,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BASHAM DAVID WILLIAM

WEEKES CHRISTOPHER 

1454/2119 12/13/2021 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWREY JUDY M

BASHAM DAVID WILLIA
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000048409 Solar Power Syste 11,850 10/13/2023

000043627 Roof Replacement 12,634 02/01/2022

13133 POOL 115 10/06/1997

2024HX Base Yr

172 SE GOLDIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,783 127.1000 142.35 253,810 1992 2010 0 0 0 15.38 84.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1409

BAS 1,409 100 1,409 169,723

FGR 308 55 169 20,357

FOP 32 30 10 1,205

FSP 84 40 34 4,096

FSP 288 40 115 13,852

FST 84 55 46 5,541

2,205 1,783 214,774

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 N5 W9 S5 W12 W10 S6 S25 E14 E30 N31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-44,6] W14 S22 E14 N22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-34,0] N12 W24 S12 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-22,-5] N2 W12 S7 E12 N5 $
FST=[ORIG=-44,0] W14 S6 E14 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,31] S4 E8 N4 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 72 720.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,008

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 729.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,094

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 380.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 950

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 4,800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

22,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


